Cummins KTA50-G8E 1200KW 1500KVA hot sale prime power open Silent
type diesel generator set
Basic Information
China
Minlong
CE
Diesel Generator
1
$138,875.00 - $145,879.00
30 days
T/T
100 set per month
Product Specification
12V, 48V, 110V, 220V, 230V, 240V, 380v,
400V, 480V, 230/400V
2160A
50 Hz/ 60 Hz
Cummins
KTA50-G8E
24V DC Electric Start
Water Cooling System
for m
ore products please visit us on diesels-generators.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Rated Voltage:
Rated Current:
Frequency:
Brand Name:
Model Number:
Starting System:
Cooling System Type:
Guangdong Minlong Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd.
diesels-generators.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
Minlong was established in 1995.Its headquarters is located in Foshan, Guangdong, the world power generating unit
manufacturing
base in the Pearl River Delta, which is the most developed in China. There are many branches and agencies in China.
The company has passed the international quality certification system of ISO 9001: 2000 and international environmental
protection
certification ISO 14001: 2004. One of the earliest generator experts in Southeast
for m
ore products please visit us on diesels-generators.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 (0086)13380288786  yangzhipeng@minlongpower.com  diesels-generators.com
Guanglong Industrial Zone, Foshan, Guangdong, China
Guangdong Minlong Electrical Equipment Co., Ltd.